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Day
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Securities.

Rate of Interest.
Due
Date
of Securities.

The
Post Office.

The GovernmentInsurance Office.

The Public
Trust Office.

The Government Advances to
Settlers Office.

The
Com- missioners of

Public Debts
Sink-

ing
Funds.

The Treasury.
Total.
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Held
in
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colony —continued.

Local
authorities'

securities —continued.

Harbour
Boards —continued.

Waitara Wellington... WestportCounties, —Ashburton Tauranga
City
of

Wellington
City
of

Dunedin
City
of

Christchurch

Per
Cent.

3

077,647
£ 44,200
£ 78,615
£

£ 48,700
£ 451,100
£ 3,700,26!

6 5 4

1897-99Feb.,
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Jan.,
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39,000

14,031
14,03:39,001 495,

00(

484,500

10,500

5 5 5 6 4 4
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Jan.,
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Jan.,
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April,
1928

„
1930

844 7,500

600 1,640850

2,000

2,00( 7,50( 60( 1,64185(

Boroughs, —Akaroa Arrowtown... Brunner East
InvercargillFeilding GreytownHamilton Hastings

5 6 7 6154 6 5161 4i 41 5 6 417 7 6 4 5 4 5
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Jan.,
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Oct.,
1903
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„
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900 903 3,000 5,800 600

1,500

90( 90; 1,5013,001 5,80( 601 3,001 18,00(2,00160( 2,001 2,00( 3,001 4,701 13,8017,601 1,2016,95(5,00( 1,5012,001 10,00(5,00125,00( 1,70(3,40(

3,000
18,0002,000

a•••••• HokitikaKaiapoiLawrence Lyttelton North
Invercargill

Oamaru Onslow Palmerston
North

Parnell Patea Queenstown...Jan.1903-4Nov.,
1908

July,
1906

June,
1927

Jan.,
1912

„
1920

Nov.,
1923

July,
1905

Aug.,
1932

Sept.,
1913

April,
1904

„
1914

Oct.,
1904

Feb.,
1915

Sept.,
1935

„
1921

May,
1915

13,800
2,0002,000 3,000

4,700

'600

7,600

1,200

6,950

5,000

South
Dunedin

South
InvercargillSydenham

1,5002,000 10,000
5,000

25,000

Tauranga

1,700

3,400

Carried
forward

|3,578,947
175,197
100,705

72,900
465,131
4,392,881
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